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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of existing customs infrastructure available on the land borders and the extent of shortcoming; and

(b) the steps taken or proposed to be taken by the Government to plug the loopholes, if any, in this regard?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI S.S. PALANIMANICKAM)

Answer for (a) & (b):

The information is being collected and will be submitted shortly.
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